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I’'m going to name four preventive health
services that Planned Parenthood provides
patients with the help of federal money.
Please tell us whether you think Planned
Parenthood should or should not be barred
from receiving federal money for providing
each of these services. Planned Parenthood
health centers carry out almost 1,000,000
screenings for cervical cancer every year. Do
you think it should or should not be barred from
receiving federal money to help provide this

Q4

service? Q5
Should be barred ... 32%
Should NOt........eeieiiiiii e 63%
NOLSUIE ..o 6%

Planned Parenthood health centers carry out

830,000 breast exams to screen for breast

cancer every year. Do you think it should or

should not be barred from receiving federal

money to help provide this service?
Should be barred .........cccocveeiiiii 32% Q6
SHOUIE NOL........oeveeeeeeeeeee e 64%
NOE SUIE ..o 4%

Planned Parenthood health centers provide
birth control to almost 2.5 million patients
every year. Do you think it should or should
not be barred from receiving federal money to
help provide this service?

Should be barred ...........coocveeeeeeeeeeeeereesen 35%
Should NOt.....coeeeieieee e 61%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 4%
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Planned Parenthood health centers provide
nearly 4 million tests and treatments for HIV
and other sexually transmitted infections every
year. Do you think it should or should not be
barred from receiving federal money to help
provide this service?

Should be barred ..........c.ooceeeeeeeeeeeereesenn 33%
Should NOt.....ccoeeeieeeeee e 64%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 4%

Some members of Congress want to bar all
federal funding to Planned Parenthood health
centers. Federal law already prohibits the use
of any federal funds to pay for abortions or
abortion counseling. Do you support or
oppose barring federal funding for Planned
Parenthood health centers?

SUPPOM .o 36%
OPPOSE .ot S57%
NOE SUIE ..o 7%

If one of your Senators voted to bar Planned
Parenthood health centers from receiving
federal funding for preventive care would you
be more or less likely to vote for him or her in
the next election, or would it not make a
difference?

MOre lIKEIY......oovrieiiiie e 30%
LSS HKEIY ... 52%
Wouldn't make a difference............cccceevvveennn. 18%
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If you knew that barring Planned Parenthood
health centers from receiving federal funds
would not save the federal government any
money, not even a dollar, would you be more
or less supportive of barring Planned
Parenthood from receiving federal funds?

MOTe lKelY...cooviiiieiieeee e 28%
LeSS IKEIY ..vveiiiiieiiiiee e 46%
Wouldn't make a difference.............cc.cccoo...... 26%

For forty years, a federal program has been
providing comprehensive family planning and
preventive health services, such as birth
control, testing and treatment for sexually
transmitted infections and screenings for
breast and cervical cancer. This program,
called Title Ten, has helped people with low-
incomes, who are uninsured, who live in rural
and underserved communities. Do you have a
favorable or unfavorable opinion of what Title
Ten does for people?

o) = 101 < TP 59%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 27%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee s 14%

3020 Highwoods Bivd.

If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q10 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a

Republican, press 2. If you are an independent
or member of nother party, press 3.

Democrat ... 33%
Republican..........cooiiiiiiiiiii e 31%
Independent/Other..........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 36%

Q11 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to

45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 15%
3010 45, 30%
BB 10 B5......ooveeeeeeeeeseseeees e 36%
Older than 65........cccovvvvvviviviiiieiieeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeees 18%
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for
Cervical Cancer
Screenings?

Should be barred

32% 31% 33%

Should not [ 63% 63% 62%
Not sure| 6% 6% 5%
Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for
Birth Control?

Should be barred
Should not

Not sure

35% 35% 36%
61% 61% 60%
4% 4% 4%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for
Breast Cancer
Screenings?
Should be barred | 32% 31% 33%
Should not [ 64% 65% 63%
Not sure | 4% 4% 4%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for
STD Testing and
Treatments?
Should be barred [ 33% 32% 33%
Should not [ 64% 63% 64%
Not sure| 4% 4% 3%
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Support/Oppose
Barring All Fed
Funding to PP Health
Centers

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

More/Less Likely to
Vote for Senator
Who Voted to Bar PP
Funding

More likely
Less likely

Wouldn't make a

difference

30% 31% 29%
52% 52% 51%
18% 17% 19%

Support [ 36% 35% 37%

Oppose [57% 57% 57%

Not sure| 7% 7% 6%
Gender

Base [Woman| Man

More/Less Likely to
Oppose PP Funding
if Knew Wouldn't
Save Gov't Any $

More likely
Less likely

Wouldn't make a
difference

28% 27% 30%
46% 46% 46%
26% 28% 24%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Title X Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

59% 62% 55%
27% 24% 31%
14% 14% 14%
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Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for
Cervical Cancer
Screenings?

Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for
Breast Cancer
Screenings?

Should be barred [ 32% 22% 42% 32% Should be barred | 32% 22% 43% 31%
Should not | 63% 73% 51% 63% Should not | 64% 76% 51% 65%
Not sure | 6% 5% 7% 5% Not sure | 4% 3% 6% 4%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Should Feds Bar PP Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for from Getting $ for
Birth Control? STD Testing and
Should be barred | 35% 24% 29% 34% Treatments?
0, 0, 0, 0,
Should not | 61% 73% 26% 62% Should be barred |33% 21% 45% 32%
0 0, 0, 0
Not sure | 4% 3% 5% 4% Should not | 64% 76% 49% 64%
Not sure | 4% 3% 5% 3%

February 23-24, 2011

survey of 6,218 registered voters in 10 different states

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Support/Oppose More/Less Likely to
Barring All Fed Vote for Senator
Funding to PP Health Who Voted to Bar PP
Centers Funding
Support [ 36% 20% 52% 37% More likely | 30% 17% 44% 30%
Oppose |57% 73% 41% 56% Less likely [52% 69% 35% 51%
Not sure | 7% 6% 8% 7% Wouldn't make a|18% 14% 21% 19%
difference
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

More/Less Likely to

difference

Title X Favorability

Oppose PP Funding Favorable | 59% 78% 41% 57%
if Knew Wouldn't
Save Gov't Any $ Unfavorable | 27% 14% 43% 26%
More likely [ 28% 19% 40% 27% Not sure | 14% 9% 16% 17%
Less likely | 46% 59% 36% 43%
Wouldn't make a|26% 23% 25% 30%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Feds Bar PP Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for from Getting $ for
Cervical Cancer Breast Cancer
Screenings? Screenings?
Should be barred |32% 39% 31% 29% 34% Should be barred |32% 40% 30% 28% 34%
Should not [63% 54% 65% 67% 58% Should not|64% 55% 67% 68% 60%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4% 4% 9% Not sure| 4% 5% 3% 3% 6%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Should Feds Bar PP Should Feds Bar PP
from Getting $ for from Getting $ for
Birth Control? STD Testing and
Should be barred [35% 41% 36% 32%  36% Treatments?
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Should not |61% 52 61% 65% 58% Should be barred |33% 39% 32% 30% 33%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure | 4% 7% 3% 3% 6% Should not [64% 55% 65% 68% 59%
Not sure| 4% 5% 2% 2% 7%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Support/Oppose More/Less Likely to
Barring All Fed Vote for Senator
Funding to PP Health Who Voted to Bar PP
Centers Funding
Support|36% 46% 37% 31% 36% More likely [30% 38% 33% 27% 25%
Oppose [57% 49% 57% 63% 53% Less likely |52% 47% 51% 57% 47%
Not sure| 7% 5% 6% 6% 11% Wouldn't make a|18% 15% 17% 16% 27%
difference
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
More/Less Likely to Title X Favorability
Oppose PP Funding Favorable |50% 48% 56% 66%  60%
if Knew Wouldn't
Save Gov't Any $ Unfavorable |27% 33% 28% 23% 28%
More likely [28% 38% 25% 26% 30% Not sure [14% 18% 16% 11% 13%
Less likely [46% 41% 42% 49% 49%
Wouldn't make a|26% 21% 33% 25% 21%
difference
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